
12/30/2020 Service Notice For Case: 17-2474-EL-RDR

CASE NUMBER; 
CASE
DESCRIPTION: 
DATE OF 
SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON:

17-2474-EL-RDR
OHIO EDISON COMPANY CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING COMPANY 
AND TOLEDO EDISON COMPANY

12/30/2020 

DEC 3 D

Sign Here:

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 
Phone;614-466-131I 
Fax;614-466-9475 
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

none *Keaney, Mark T
Benesch, Friedlander, Coplan & Aronoff LLP 
41 S High Street Ste 2600
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 223-9369 
Fax:(614) 223-9330 
Email:mkeaney@beneschIaw.com
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none *Naeder, Kimberly M Mrs.
AGO
30 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4397
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215-4213 
Phone:614-466-9547 
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov
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none
Service Notice For Case; 17-2474-EL-RDR

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none

none

*Casto, Scott J Mr. 
xxxxxxxxxxxFirstEnergy xxxxxx 

76 S. Main St.
Akron,OH 44308 
Phone:(330) 761-7835 
Fax:(330) 384-3875 
Email:scasto@firstenergycorp.com

* Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4095 
Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr.
McNees Wallace & Nurick 

21 East State Street 
17th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-719-2840 
Fax:614-469-4653 
Email:mpritchard@mcneeslaw.com

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 728-2516 
Fax:(614) 728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none

fi(e:///C:/cffsReports/17-2474SefVfceNotlce.html

*Kurtz, Michael L. Mr. 
Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry 
36 E. Seventh St.,
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Suite 1510
Cincinnati,OH 45202 
Phone:(513)421-2255 
Fax:(513)421-2764 
Email:mkurtz@bkllawfinn.com

none *Lang, James F Mr.
Calfee Halter & Griswold LLP 

1200 Huntington Center 
41 South High Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-621-1500 
Fax:214-241-0816 
Email:jlang@calfee.com

none *Yip, Yvette L Ms.
Ohio Attorney General's Office - Public Utilities 
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4397 
Fax:866-431-4694
Email:yvette.yip@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none MICHAEL, WILLIAM 

65 ESTATE ST 7THFL 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-1291
Email:WILLIAM.MICHAEL@OCC.OHIO.GOV

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD

INDUSTRIAL ENERGY USERS-OHIO
MATTHEW PRITCHARD
MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC
21 EAST STATE STREET, 17TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone;614-469-8000
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:MPRITCHARD@MCNEESLAW.COM

ATTORNEY
NONE

OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL NONE
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65 EAST STATE STREET 
7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:614-466-9585

Service Notice For Case: 17-2474-EL-RDR

PARTY OF RECORD
FIRSTENERGY CORP 

76 S MAIN ST 

AKRON ,OH 44308 
Phone;330-384-5849

PARTY OF RECORD

NONE
ATTORNEY
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